

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2017

	Note	Attributable to owners of the Company				Total RM'000
		Non-distributable		Distributable		
		Share capital RM'000	Share premium RM'000	Translation reserve RM'000	Retained earnings RM'000	
Group						
At 1 January 2016		139,479	194,205	(722)	116,756	449,718
Foreign currency translation differences for foreign operations		-	-	289	-	289
Total other comprehensive income for the year		-	-	289	-	289
Profit for the year		-	-	-	26,826	26,826
Profit and total comprehensive income for the year		-	-	289	26,826	27,115
<i>Contributions by and distributions to owners of the Company</i>						
- Dividends to owners of the Company	22	-	-	-	(22,317)	(22,317)
Total transactions with owners of the Company		-	-	-	(22,317)	(22,317)
At 31 December 2016/1 January 2017		139,479	194,205	(433)	121,265	454,516
Foreign currency translation differences for foreign operations		-	-	1,018	-	1,018
Total other comprehensive income for the year		-	-	1,018	-	1,018
Profit for the year		-	-	-	42,463	42,463
Profit and total comprehensive income for the year		-	-	1,018	42,463	43,481
Transfer in accordance with Section 618(2) of the Companies Act 2016		194,205	(194,205)	-	-	-
<i>Contributions by and distributions to owners of the Company</i>						
- Dividends to owners of the Company	22	-	-	-	(18,132)	(18,132)
Total transactions with owners of the Company		-	-	-	(18,132)	(18,132)
At 31 December 2017		333,684	-	585	145,596	479,865
		Note 12.1	Note 12.2	Note 12.3		

The notes on pages 90 to 140 are an integral part of these financial statements.